

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 22-Feb-23

INSURANCE: China Taiping

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS G5

VEHICLE NO.: SHD 4758 E

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BONNET <i>Detail</i>	1	\$ 1,330.70	\$1,330.70 ✓
INSULATOR, HOOD <i>sc</i>	1	\$ 557.34	\$557.34 ✗
INSULATOR CLIPS <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 5.04	\$5.04 ✗
BONNET RUBBER <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 49.70	\$49.70 ✗
BONNET HINGE (RH) <i>st</i>	1	\$ 80.78	\$80.78 ✓
BONNET HINGE (LH) <i>st</i>	1	\$ 80.78	\$80.78 ✓
BONNET LOCK <i>st</i>	1	\$ 185.64	\$185.64 ✓
CATCH, HOOD AUXILIARY HOOK <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 12.04	\$12.04 ✗
RADIATOR GRILLE <i>mainly broken</i> 316.87	1	\$ 813.20	\$813.20 ✓
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM <i>sc</i>	1	\$ 123.20	\$123.20 ✗
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM LOWER GARNISH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 268.30	\$268.30 ✗
FRONT BUMPER COVER G5 <i>Detail</i> 586.18	1	\$ 1,322.48	\$1,322.48 ✓
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>st</i> 716.60	1	\$ 974.96	\$974.96 ✓
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER LH/RH <i>HH</i>	2	\$ 161.98	\$323.96 ✗
FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/ <i>HH</i>	2	\$ 462.00	\$924.00 ✗
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER REINFORCEMENT <i>mainly broken</i>		\$ 178.78	\$178.78 ✓
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>to HH</i>	1	\$ 110.32	\$110.32 ✓
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 208.04	\$208.04 ✗
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 1,288.00	\$1,288.00 ✗

LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH	1	\$ 1,288.00	\$1,288.00	X
FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH	1	\$ 138.60	\$138.60	X
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 30.80	\$30.80	X
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH o/s broken w/s	2	\$ 107.80	\$215.60	✓
FRONT LOWER CROSSMEMBER	1	\$ 500.78	\$500.78	X
FRONT LOWER CROSSMEMBER GARNISH	1	\$ 481.30	\$481.30	X
FRONT UNDER COVER	1	\$ 253.12	\$253.12	X
FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 315.56	\$315.56	X
FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH/RH w/s o/s cut	2	\$ 216.90	\$433.80	X ✓
COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, LH/RH	2	\$ 39.73	\$79.46	X
REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER LOWER	1	\$ 330.54	\$330.54	X
BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER EXTENSION MOUNTING	2	\$ 154.56	\$309.12	X
SUPPORT FR BUMPER, LH/RH	2	\$ 114.38	\$228.76	X
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME	1	\$ 331.66	\$331.66	X
BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, LH/RH	2	\$ 115.22	\$230.44	X
FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER SIDE COVER (LH/RH)	2	\$ 196.50	\$393.00	X
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH/RH (LED) o/s broken w/s	2	\$ 4,837.00	\$9,674.00	5470.5 ✓
HEADLAMP ECU RH w/s broken w/s broken	1	\$ 2,176.20	\$2,176.20	682.60 ✓
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH/RH) 3x/Rebel 240-10 x 2	2	\$ 336.14	\$672.28	480.20 ✓
TOP PANEL CENTRE Rebel	1	\$ 510.97	\$510.97	364.98 ✓
TOP PANEL SIDE LH/RH o/s Rebel w/s	2	\$ 204.26	\$408.52	✓
BRACE PANEL	1	\$ 105.28	\$105.28	X
BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, LH/RH	2	\$ 35.70	\$71.40	X
RADIATOR ASSY w/s broken 1841.80	1	\$ 2,578.52	\$2,578.52	✓
COOLANT	1	\$ 45.00	\$45.00	X
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	1	\$ 1,093.90	\$1,093.90	X
RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING	2	\$ 38.50	\$77.00	X
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH/RH	2	\$ 91.98	\$183.96	X
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH/RH	2	\$ 116.90	\$233.80	X

HORN (1 PC) <i>HH</i>	2	\$ 157.79	\$315.59	X
CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER <i>mainly broken</i>	1	\$ 1,871.24	\$1,871.24	✓
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH/RH <i>0/s 2nd 1 4/s 4</i>	2	\$ 1,323.42	\$2,646.84	✓
FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH/RH <i>0/s 2nd 1 4/s 4</i>	2	\$ 277.90	\$555.80	✓
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP <i>0/s 4cc 4/s 4</i>	2	\$ 20.86	\$41.72	✓
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH/RH <i>0/s 4cc 4/s 4</i>	2	\$ 121.10	\$242.20	✓
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 62.30	\$62.30	X
EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 66.08	\$66.08	X
SEAL, FRONT FENDER TO COWL SIDE, RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 21.28	\$21.28	X
GUSSET, FRONT FENDER APRON, LOWER RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 48.86	\$48.86	X
EXTENSION, FRONT FENDER APRON, FRONT RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 32.48	\$32.48	X
MEMBER, FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, UPPER RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 193.76	\$193.76	X
FRONT APRON TO COWL SIDE, LOWER FRT RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 115.22	\$115.22	X
WIPER SPARE TANK <i>defunct</i>	1	\$ 257.25	\$257.25	✓
WIPER SPARE TANK MOTOR <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 339.78	\$339.78	X
WIPER SPARE TANK FLOAT (NECK) <i>defunct</i>	1	\$ 77.70	\$77.70	✓
SUB TOTAL			\$39,116.73	
LESS 20% 25%			\$7,823.35	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$31,293.39	
FRONT NO. PLATE <i>HH</i> SN	1	\$ 35.00	\$35.00	X
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER <i>HH</i> SN	1	\$ 42.00	\$42.00	X
SUB TOTAL			\$77.00	
Labour Charge				

1336.60
1111.93

16159.00

12,119.31

Panel Beating	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,800.00	700/-
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$1,600.00	700/-
Wiring Charge	1	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	30/-
Tuff Kote	1	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	40/-
Towing Charge	1	\$ 80.00	\$80.00	44
Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$ 90.00	\$90.00	50/-
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$ 130.00	\$130.00	80/-
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$ 550.00	\$550.00	44
TOTAL LABOUR			\$4,450.00	1600.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$35,820.39	
prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.				

13,719.31

L/S 12,300/-

22/02/2023 e Room

Not Author

2/3/2023 8 days.

yn

2 Kk And

8

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: